The above space for recorders use only.

				\neg	Hall Per
tween the pr ment Numb	ovisions of a deed or dee dated the 20th per 37252 , party	TIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO eds in trust, duly recorded and de day of Augus of the first part, and*******	**RESHARD W. R. FREMANTLE*********	#*************************************	provision of Paragraph Transfer Tax Act.
Addu	ess of Grantee(s): 371	7 N. Magnolia, Chicago,		de colo	
This instrument was prepared by Michael D. Goodman, Firdst Vice President Chicago, LaSalle and Monroe Streets, Chicago, Illinois 60603.					를 달
and o	ther good an avaluable second part, the follow	rty of the first part, in considerate considerations in hand paid, do ring described real estate, situate	tion of the sum of TEN and NO/100 DOLLARS, bes hereby convey and quitclaim unto said party ed in COOK County, Illinois,	Representa	Sect
	of the West // ship 40 Norti,	k 4 in John Lewis Cochr 2 of the North East 1/4 Range 14 East of the T For County, Illinois	of Section 8, Town-	affixing riders and revenue stamps, 187	Section 4,
	-86	-351171		rs and re	
SUBJECT TO RIDER ANA ACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF					
PROPERTY INDEX NUMBERS					
- 108-12-04-023-0000 E					
taanthur	with the tenements and annucleus	A SA	DEFT-01 RECORDING	۰ ا	\$11.25
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof for \$1.1111.111111111111111111111111111111					
			. COOK COUNTY RECORDER		
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in					
trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This de d', n ade subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining up the sed at the date of the delivery hereof.					
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affix d, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by					
its Assistant Vice President Trim Officet and attested by its Assistant Troy Officer, the day and year first above written.					
	TH	E EXCHANGE NATIONAL B	ANK OF CHIC CO, As Trustee as aforesaid,		
	ву	Jolle -	Asst. Vice President—TrustxWffigexx	:]	
	. //		2,0		
	Attest Jaa	volienes?	ARMARK CARNING Trust Officer		
	\	, Willie Jac	ohe .		
SS. a Notary Public in and for said County, in the state aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, A AT					
G. Holford Assistant Vice President— Them: Of the EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK OF					86351
		CHICAGO, and	oglianese		
			Bunk, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names a such ASSISTANT Vice President Trest of ficer and ASSISTANT		351171
		and delivered the said instrument as their c	red before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed own free and voluntary act of said		Nu H
. :		Bank, for the uses and purposes therein se and there acknowledge that he, as custodia	t forth; and the said Assistant Cashier — Trust Officer did also then n of the corporate seal of said Bank, did affix the said corporate seal	i '	
÷.	4.	Bank for the uses and purposes therein se		, · · · ·	
		Given under my hand and Notarial S	eal this 7th day of August 19 86	·	
		My Commission Expires Api	he Jacobs	2.3	
		Commission Expires Apr	ril 9, 1990 Mary Public	그 유	L
D NAI	Exchange Nati	Ional BAnk of Chicago	FOR INFORMATION ONLY INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE	<u> </u>	
L STR	Chicago, Illi				
V CIT		Isoche Isod Truck	5406 North Winthrop, Chicago, Il	Linois	
E R	Attn: Willie	e Jacobs, Land Trust			
Y		OR			
INS	RUCTIONS RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX	NUMBER			

Exempt under provision of Paragraph
Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.

11.25 :00 **1**

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"The grantee xvenants to pay on demand to the EXCHANGE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, (herein referred to as "the Bank") all fees owing to the Bank for services rendered as Trustee aforesaid and also to pay on demand all charges, expenses, including reasonable ittorney's fees and costs now or hereafter incurred by the Bank as a result of the Bank having held title as trustee aforesaid to the premises hereinabove conveyed, and as security for the payment of all such fees, charges, expenses and obsts the Bank hereby reserves a lien upon the premises hereinabove conveyed, which lien the Bank shall have full right, power and authority to foreclose in equity at any time hereafter and to include as additional indebtedness in the decree for sale in such proceeding all expenses, reasonable attorneys' fees and costs incurred in connection with the proceeding."

86351171